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REIL Rwys 5 and 23
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Amdt 1  02OCT25

5000.

and hold, continue climb-in-hold to

R-046 to SITOW/13.5 DME/RADAR

heading 255° and on LVT VOR/DME

then climbing right turn to 5000 on

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 2000

airway radials 350 CW 064.

Procedure NA for arrival on LVT VOR/DME 

37°03'N-84°37'W

GS unusable for coupled approach below 1620.

60 feet and S-LOC 5 visibility Cat C/D     SM, and Circling visibility Cat B     SM.

and increase S-ILS 5 DA to 1526 feet and all visibilities     SM; increase all MDAs

altimeter setting. When local altimeter setting not received, use EKQ altimeter setting

Rwy 5 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. VDP NA when using EKQ
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1540-1 613 (700-1)
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